Personal Section T

Yale, Caroline A. (Miss), appointment as teacher in
0larke Institution for Deaf Mutes
Announces celebraticn of Clarke Institution for
Deaf Mutes
Tditorial
Pributes to
78th birthdsy
Mt. Holvoke confers LL.D. dezree
79th birthday, Mrs. Coolidze sends grestings
80th birthday
Dzath of
Tulosy on :
Yartows, Joseph, Hatfield, accounts of, as tax
_ collactor, raported short
Yarter, Chief, William D., resizns as chief of
Amherst Fire Department
Yerger, Rov R., marries Tloise Barranzon
Yoncek, Stanislaw, Easthampton, murder of John Koziciek
Stanilaus Balley arraizned for murder of John Koziclek
Hearing postponed
Held for grand jury
Indicted for manslaughter
Sentencad
York, John, otiltuary
Young, Rev. Tdmund Booth, called to pastorate of Second
Conzregational Church
Installed
Hesilzns
Sees limitations to free speech
Comments on Frof. Hankins' l=tver
Need of balance
Commends stand of Rev. G.S. *Cook
Young, Frank R., letter of, as Evt. 305th Machine Gun
: Battalion '
“Young, Josephine A., marries James Boland |
Yukon, Faul, Our city, poem '

>
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1917
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1926
1927

1928
1933

1935
1835
1917

1978

1925
1825
1930
1932
1935

1936

1918
1920
1925

Yal-Yuk
Julvy 19
Sept. 22
Nov. 7
Nov. 14
Sept. 29
June 14
Sept. *9
Sept. 29
Julv 3
July 6
Jdan. 20
July 1
June 22
July 9
July 9
July 24
Aoz, 14
Oct. 18
Qect. 2B
Nowv. 10
June 4
Wov. 18
Tab. 1
Sepi. 6
June 13
Sept. 4
Gct. 2
Oet. 23
Qct. 18
Nowv.
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Zaborowski, Frank, skstch of

Zahan, Crescentia (Miss), welcomed as director of
Girl Scoutbs

Z., ¥.M., Come Dback, come back azain, poem

Zujswskil, Wladss F., honorad bv Folish citizens

1
.

1936

19727
1931

© 1938

Zab-Zuj
¥=b. B
Gct. 5
Sept. 9

Mar.
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